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 1.58.10  Ordonnanzgewehr offene Visierung Herren I 

1. SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 1 185180225220 810

Stahl, Tanja 251, Krumm, Wieland 282, Petry, Volker 277

2. SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 1 187131212202 732

Krack, Günter 241, Laermann, Manfred 295, Spornhauer, Markus 196

1. Weber, Andreas SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 73729482 321

2. Laermann, Manfred SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 75568084 295

3. Krumm, Wieland SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 58628082 282

4. Petry, Volker SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 60627184 277

5. Betz, Bernd SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 61687869 276

6. Hoffmann, Cay SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 48617782 268

7. Stahl, Tanja SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 67567454 251

8. Rink, Angelo SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 55587261 246

9. Krack, Günter SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 60516961 241

10. Spornhauer, Markus SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 52246357 196

11. Betz, Harri SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 41226040 163

n.a. Schmidt, Rene SV Hattert 1970 e.V.  0

 1.98.10  Unterhebelrepetierer .22lfB Herren I 

1. SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 1 247232240237 956

Stahl, Christoph 324, Stahl, Tanja 323, Stahl, Marc Oliver 309

2. SV St. Hub. Rennerod e.V. 2 252241244206 943

Reuscher, Manuel 313, Hugargowitsch, Felix 305, Groth, Sebastian 325

3. SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 1 169192201195 757

Kuhlmann, Volker 262, Hoffmann, Cay 308, Sartor, Michael 187

1. Groth, Sebastian SV St. Hub. Rennerod e.V. 87837877 325

2. Stahl, Christoph SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 84718782 324

3. Stahl, Tanja SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 78807986 323

4. Kruck, Alexander SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 69808880 317

5. Reuscher, Manuel SV St. Hub. Rennerod e.V. 83768668 313

6. Stahl, Marc Oliver SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 85817469 309

7. Hugargowitsch, Felix SV St. Hub. Rennerod e.V. 82828061 305

8. Menk, Andreas SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 61756580 281

n.a. Henrich, Jens SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V.  0

 1.98.14  Unterhebelrepetierer .22lfB Herren III 

1. Stöcker, Wilfried SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 91878681 345

2. Betz, Bernd SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 88907786 341

3. Stöcker, Birgit SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 84857877 324

4. Franz, Michael SV St. Hub. Rennerod e.V. 87767476 313
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5. Hoffmann, Cay SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 69838076 308

6. Hensel, Richard SV Marienberg e.V. 67617976 283

7. Kuhlmann, Volker SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 64596970 262

8. Sartor, Michael SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 36505249 187

n.a. Frosin, Volker SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V.  0

n.a. Rink, Angelo SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V.  0

 1.99.10  Unterhebelrepetierer GK Herren I 

1. SV Gut Ziel Kaden e.V. 1 221230224248 923

Hennrich, Christoph 333, Werner, Hartmut 290, Werner, Alexander 300

2. SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 1 248234218207 907

Betz, Bernd 310, Stahl, Christoph 310, Menk, Andreas 287

3. Hachenburger SV e.V. 1 212194196236 838

Herbst, Burkhard 294, Schneider, Jürgen 286, Schütz, Manfred 258

1. Stahl, Christoph SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 86797768 310

2. Werner, Alexander SV Gut Ziel Kaden e.V. 69717981 300

3. Werner, Hartmut SV Gut Ziel Kaden e.V. 68716982 290

4. Menk, Andreas SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 75756671 287

 1.99.14  Unterhebelrepetierer GK Herren III 

1. Stöcker, Wilfried SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 92949192 369

2. Stöcker, Birgit SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 87828084 333

3. Hennrich, Christoph SV Gut Ziel Kaden e.V. 84887685 333

4. Betz, Bernd SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 87807568 310

5. Himmeröder, Manfred SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 76768071 303

6. Müller, Michael SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 78826771 298

7. Herbst, Burkhard Hachenburger SV e.V. 76717176 294

8. Krack, Günter SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 67797770 293

9. Kempf, Norbert SV Marienberg e.V. 76816862 287

10. Mockenhaupt, Patrick Hachenburger SV e.V. 73747070 287

11. Schneider, Jürgen Hachenburger SV e.V. 69657082 286

12. Kuhlmann, Volker SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 54678263 266

13. Laermann, Manfred SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 58716668 263

14. Schütz, Manfred Hachenburger SV e.V. 67585578 258

n.a. Brockhoven, Wolfgang Hachenburger SV e.V.  0

n.a. Frosin, Volker SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V.  0

n.a. Sonnabend, Horst SV Westerburg 1882 e.V.  0

 2.53.10  25m Pistole 9mm Luger Herren I 

1. SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 1 135146134128139142139140 1103

Stöcker, Wilfried 386, Stöcker, Birgit 349, Frosin, Volker 368
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2. SV Marienberg e.V. 1 125138134136118119131125 1026

Harpel, Sören 370, Kempf, Norbert 364, Bein, Torsten 292

3. SV Hattert 1970 e.V. 1 120129117121133131128126 1005

Dragun, Michael 311, Düngen, Sven 351, Schneider, Oliver 343

4. SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 1 131134132118119117126111 988

Stahl, Christoph 349, Henrich, Jens 356, Krumm, Wieland 283

5. Hachenburger SV e.V. 2 1201211191111019686114 868

Finkler, Uwe 281, Schneider, Dieter 298, Oborny, Sören 289

6. SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 1 1011191081029488112110 834

Pietruschka, Danny 294, Müller, Marcel 284, Kefferpütz, Kevin 256

zQ Hachenburger SV e.V. 1 138133130127133130132120 1043

Falk, Pierre 348, Groß, Ingo 365, Herbst, Burkhard 330

1. Harpel, Sören SV Marienberg e.V. 4646474847464545 370

2. Spornhauer, Andreas SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 4747475038394643 357

3. Henrich, Jens SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 4843454645454737 356

4. Düngen, Sven SV Hattert 1970 e.V. 4348414442474442 351

5. Stahl, Christoph SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 4645464540414343 349

6. Falk, Pierre Hachenburger SV e.V. 4844424645454236 348

7. Schmidt, Rene SV Hattert 1970 e.V. 4546454339423938 337

8. Schill, Stefan SV St. Hub. Rennerod e.V. 4440384232403636 308

9. Pietruschka, Danny SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 2847284236353840 294

10. Müller, Marcel SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 3834412332284543 284

11. Stahl, Tanja SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 3232412826264539 269

12. Kefferpütz, Kevin SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 3538393726252927 256

13. Menk, Andreas SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 171962729321926 175

z.Q. Groß, Ingo Hachenburger SV e.V. 4647464745444644 365

n.a. Fink, Christian SV Hattert 1970 e.V.  0

n.a. Küppers, Thomas SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V.  0

 2.53.14  25m Pistole 9mm Luger Herren III 

1. Stöcker, Wilfried SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 4749504948474749 386

2. Riegel, Axel SV Hof 1965 e.V. 4944464845454743 367

3. Kempf, Norbert SV Marienberg e.V. 4848484944394444 364

4. Stöcker, Birgit SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 4447373647474645 349

5. Schneider, Oliver SV Hattert 1970 e.V. 4344444444444238 343

6. Herbst, Burkhard Hachenburger SV e.V. 4442423443414440 330

7. Dragun, Michael SV Hattert 1970 e.V. 3437323347404246 311

8. Petry, Volker SV Hof 1965 e.V. 4240391344394745 309

9. Bein, Torsten SV Marienberg e.V. 3144393927344236 292

10. Häbel, Uwe SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 4037343836363237 290

11. Oborny, Sören Hachenburger SV e.V. 3644393432313043 289
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12. Finkler, Uwe Hachenburger SV e.V. 4435373335333133 281

n.a. Wilke, Cornelius SV Höhn e.V.  0

 2.53.16  25m Pistole 9mm Luger Herren IV 

1. Frosin, Volker SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 4450474344484646 368

2. Neeb, Dietmar SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 4743464745454247 362

3. Schneider, Dieter Hachenburger SV e.V. 4042434434322538 298

4. Krumm, Wieland SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 3746412734313631 283

n.a. Eberle, Roland SV Hof 1965 e.V.  0

n.a. Illing, Detlef Hachenburger SV e.V.  0

 2.55.10  25m Revolver .357 Magnum Herren I 

1. SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 1 138132142137142138141135 1105

Spornhauer, Andreas 373, Stöcker, Wilfried 375, Stöcker, Birgit 357

2. SV Hof 1965 e.V. 1 139140135129130127135124 1059

Petry, Volker 371, Riegel, Axel 361, Schmidt, Andre 327

3. SV Höhn e.V. 1 123127138117124129130135 1023

Kexel, Guido 354, Pause, Christian 333, Seiler, Helmut 336

4. SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 1 122117126126134130127118 1000

Stahl, Christoph 363, Henrich, Jens 336, Krumm, Wieland 301

5. Hachenburger SV e.V. 1 121131126116133128121121 997

Sesler, Viktor 348, Wächter, Sascha 304, Müller, Harry 345

6. SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 1 119133110125131119122131 990

Kexel, Gerd 336, Koch, Bruno 320, Hoffmann, Cay 334

7. Hachenburger SV e.V. 2 125121121103120117115119 941

Mockenhaupt, Patrick 320, Henn, Burghard 304, Ruhs, Adrian Gabriel 317

8. Hachenburger SV e.V. 4 107119117891071118895 833

Schneider, Jürgen 267, Franck, Thomas Karl Wilhelm 245, Magnago, Martin 321

9. Hachenburger SV e.V. 3 106111117102117959582 825

Falk, Pierre 312, Oborny, Sören 238, Uptmoor, Bernd 275

1. Spornhauer, Andreas SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 4848474748474741 373

2. Stahl, Christoph SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 4048474647474741 363

3. Kexel, Guido SV Höhn e.V. 4638464242464846 354

4. Sesler, Viktor Hachenburger SV e.V. 4045414447434444 348

5. Henrich, Jens SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 4142454143424240 336

6. Pause, Christian SV Höhn e.V. 3849463737413847 333

7. Schmidt, Andre SV Hof 1965 e.V. 4544453140424535 327

8. Spornhauer, Markus SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 4644374742432837 324

9. Ruhs, Adrian Gabriel Hachenburger SV e.V. 4545443038373543 317

10. Falk, Pierre Hachenburger SV e.V. 3931333846444239 312

11. Wächter, Sascha Hachenburger SV e.V. 3839412643404037 304

Axel
Hervorheben

Axel
Hervorheben

Axel
Hervorheben

Axel
Hervorheben



Kreismeisterschaft 2019 - Ergebnisheft
Schützenkreis 13-2 Oberwesterwald

ChampionShot V. 5.225, www.championShot.de Seite 5
Lizenz: Schuetzenkreis 13 2 Oberwesterwald Stand: 31.03.2020 7:25

12. Mille, Mario SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 3727363938374335 292

13. Schäfer, Moritz Philip SV Hof 1965 e.V. 2443413635393635 289

14. Benner, Andre SV Hof 1965 e.V. 4039322624313433 259

15. Basfeld, Thorsten SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 000011121721 61 Wa

n.a. Düngen, Sven SV Hattert 1970 e.V.  0

n.a. Harpel, Sören SV Marienberg e.V.  0

n.a. Küppers, Thomas SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V.  0

 2.55.14  25m Revolver .357 Magnum Herren III 

1. Stöcker, Wilfried SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 4845454648475046 375

2. Petry, Volker SV Hof 1965 e.V. 4849454849454542 371

3. Riegel, Axel SV Hof 1965 e.V. 4647455041404547 361

4. Stöcker, Birgit SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 4239504446444448 357

5. Kexel, Gerd SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 4143334346424345 336

6. Hoffmann, Cay SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 4542364041384547 334

7. Magnago, Martin Hachenburger SV e.V. 4442393842443735 321

8. Mockenhaupt, Patrick Hachenburger SV e.V. 3544424239413839 320

9. Häbel, Uwe SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 4542373641393635 311

10. Betz, Bernd SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 4345233543223323 267

11. Schneider, Jürgen Hachenburger SV e.V. 3237401437363140 267

12. Oborny, Sören Hachenburger SV e.V. 4543442430182311 238

n.a. Rink, Angelo SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V.  0

n.a. Rübsamen, Lothar SV Westerburg 1882 e.V.  0

 2.55.16  25m Revolver .357 Magnum Herren IV 

1. Frosin, Volker SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 4548444548404842 360

2. Müller, Harry Hachenburger SV e.V. 4347444643453740 345

3. Seiler, Helmut SV Höhn e.V. 3940463845424442 336

4. Koch, Bruno SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 3348414244393439 320

5. Henn, Burghard Hachenburger SV e.V. 4532353143394237 304

6. Krumm, Wieland SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 4127343944413837 301

7. Betz, Harri SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 3940393635373737 300

8. Uptmoor, Bernd Hachenburger SV e.V. 2237404041333032 275

9. Franck, Thomas Karl Wilhelm Hachenburger SV e.V. 3140383728312020 245

10. Wagner, Gerd SV Marienberg e.V. 2039261924251516 184

n.a. Reeh, Willi SV Hof 1965 e.V.  0

 3.10.40  Flinte Trap Junioren I 

1. Hammann, Nicklas SV Höhn e.V. 1916 35

2. Stahl, Marc Oliver SV LRF Stein-Neukirch e.V. 916 25
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